Results for the Examination held on 5th Sep 2021
Sensei Debabrata Mondal
Burdwan Academy of Martial Art (BAMA), Burdwan
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NAME

Srijan Guray

Barnali Chowdhury
Dharmadas Pandit
Meghna Khatun
Prithish Chakravorty
Arijit Banerjee
Anushka Show
Bipasha Modak
Dhrubashankar Pramanik
Krittika Ray

Shreeya Kole
Rudranil Banerjee
Rimi Mondal
Dhrubojyoty Koner
Nandini Saha

Olivia Duttaray
Munshi Aayan Ali
Amitesh Bera
Shrestha Chowdhury
Sambita Hati
Nilakhi Pal
Debosmita Nayek
Munshi Aidan Ali
Rangan Ghosh

Ujan Chakraborty
Sounak Dutta

KYU
9th
7th
7th
7th
6th
8th
9th
5th
6th
7th
10th
10th
10th
8th
5th
9th
8th
8th
10th
10th
10th
7th
10th
10th
10th
7th

SPLIT
8
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H. TEC
13
11.5
12
12
11.5
11
12
11
10
11.5
11
10.5
11
10
10
11
10
10
10.5
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L TEC
12
11
10

10.5
11

10.5
11
11
11
10
10
10

10.5
12
10
10.5
11
9.5
9.5
8
8
7
10
8
7
6

COMB.
22
22
22
21.5
22
20.5
20.5
21
19
21
19.5
20.5
18.5
18
20
18.5
18
18.5
19
17
17
18
16
16
13
14

KATA
23
23
22
22
20
22
21
22
21
19
20
20
20
19
20
19
20
19
16
19
16
19
10
15

15.5
15

TOTAL
78
76.5
73
73
72.5
72
72
71
70
69.5
68
67
67
67
67
66
66
63
62
58
57
56
53
52
50.5
47

STATUS
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
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