Results for the Examination held on 5th Sep 2021 Sensei Debabrata Mondal Burdwan Academy of Martial Art (BAMA), Burdwan

#	NAME	KYU	SPLIT	H. TEC	L TEC	COMB.	KATA	TOTAL	STATUS
1	Srijan Guray	9th	8	13	12	22	23	78	Passed
2	Barnali Chowdhury	7th	9	11.5	11	22	23	76.5	Passed
3	Dharmadas Pandit	7th	7	12	10	22	22	73	Passed
4	Meghna Khatun	7th	7	12	10.5	21.5	22	73	Passed
5	Prithish Chakravorty	6th	8	11.5	11	22	20	72.5	Passed
6	Arijit Banerjee	8th	8	11	10.5	20.5	22	72	Passed
7	Anushka Show	9th	7.5	12	11	20.5	21	72	Passed
8	Bipasha Modak	5th	6	11	11	21	22	71	Passed
9	Dhrubashankar Pramanik	6th	9	10	11	19	21	70	Passed
10	Krittika Ray	7th	8	11.5	10	21	19	69.5	Passed
11	Shreeya Kole	10th	7.5	11	10	19.5	20	68	Passed
12	Rudranil Banerjee	10th	6	10.5	10	20.5	20	67	Passed
13	Rimi Mondal	10th	7	11	10.5	18.5	20	67	Passed
14	Dhrubojyoty Koner	8th	8	10	12	18	19	67	Passed
15	Nandini Saha	5th	7	10	10	20	20	67	Passed
16	Olivia Duttaray	9th	7	11	10.5	18.5	19	66	Passed
17	Munshi Aayan Ali	8th	7	10	11	18	20	66	Passed
18	Amitesh Bera	8th	6	10	9.5	18.5	19	63	Passed
19	Shrestha Chowdhury	10th	7	10.5	9.5	19	16	62	Passed
20	Sambita Hati	10th	5	9	8	17	19	58	Passed
21	Nilakhi Pal	10th	7	9	8	17	16	57	Passed
22	Debosmita Nayek	7th	4	8	7	18	19	56	Passed
23	Munshi Aidan Ali	10th	9	8	10	16	10	53	Passed
24	Rangan Ghosh	10th	5	8	8	16	15	52	Passed
25	Ujan Chakraborty	10th	6	9	7	13	15.5	50.5	Passed
26	Sounak Dutta	7th	5	7	6	14	15	47	Retest